Hotel
Adress and services

Ibis Styles Hangar

Avenida Duque de Caxias, 1538
Breakfast, lunch, dinner, 24-hour room service,
fully stocked minibar, leisure area with swimming
pool and fitness centre, free WI-FI, meeting room
and car park.

Ibis Styles Nazaré
Travessa Rui Barbosa, 569.

Esquina com Avenida Nazaré

Breakfast, 24-hour bar, leisure area with
swimming pool, sauna and gym, free WI-FI,
business room for small meetings and car park.

Ibis Styles Batista Campos

Travessa Presidente Pernambuco, 116
Breakfast, lunch, dinner, 24-hour bar, free WI-FI
and car park.

Ibis Styles Belém do Para

Avenida Gentil Bittencourt, 85
Breakfast, 24-hour bar, free WI-F, and car park.

Ibis Aeroporto

Av. Julio César, 1675 - Val-de-Caes
Breakfast, lunch, dinner, 24-hour bar, free WI-FI
and car park.

Ibis Budget Belém

Av. José Bonifacio, 244 - Sao Bras
Breakfast and car park.

Hotel Princesa Louga

Av. Presidente Vargas, 882
Breakfast, lunch, dinner, 24-hour bar, free WI-FI
and car park.

Standard

Superior

Economy
Standard

Superior

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard room
Executive Room
Junior Suite

Master Suite

Single
room (R$)

481,79
548,21

321,19
333,27
345,35

309,12

297,04

361,04

257,37

329,00
399,00
599,00
699,00

Double
room (R$)

542,17
608,58

N/A
393,65
405,72

357,42

357,42

433,49

269,44

379,00
449,00
649,00
749,00



